Texas Council of Child Welfare Boards

2024-2025 Award for Outstanding

CPS / SSCC LEADER OF THE YEAR Nomination Form

This Award is to recognize an employee, program director, supervisor, caseworker, investigator, aide, or child assistant at any level in CPS who has been innovative or outstanding in supporting and promoting CPS programs. Special consideration is given to persons who worked directly with CPS volunteers between June 2024 and May 2025.

Mailing Address: City: Zip: Email Address: Approved by: Mailing Address: City: Zip: Email Address:	Name of Board	Telephone:		
Email Address: Approved by: Mailing Address: City: Email Address:	Name of Board			
Approved by: Mailing Address: City: Zip: Email Address:	Name of Board	l:		
Mailing Address: City: Zip: Email Address:	Name of Board	:		
City: Zip: Email Address:				
Email Address:				
	Zip:		Telephone:	
Narrative: Please tell us how this nominee has consupport for services of CPS. List projects initiated or the CPS volunteer program, and/or special volunteer program, and/or special volunteer program, and/or special volunteer program, and/or special volunteers volunteers. Name:	supported by nor inteer emphasis v	minee, innovation which makes not the makes not the makes not the makes are the makes	ons nominee has made to minee deserving of	
Naminada Mailina Addusas			Region.	
Nominee's Mailing Address:				
City: Zip:		Telephone:		
Nominee's Email Address:				
Caseworker's Name:		Telephone:		
Caseworker's Email Address:				
Fostering Brighter Futures Website and Social Media Release Agree	ng Brighter Futures (a prom, hereinafter referred to bftexas), and/or Instagrar at statements I make may ing out of or in connecticity, defamation, and an ontacted: te (CASA),Attorns, or other identifying che Materials" or any rights active to enter into binding test the rights waived in ould either party choose	o as "Materials," which m (@fbfutures) account y be paraphrased for th on with any use of said y other personal and/o mey Ad Litem, or a Email: aracteristics of a foster therein. Date: g agreements. Accordin this Release, and shall to have a court of law a	ats. I understand that a parent or legal e sake of concise media postings. "Material," including, without r property right. Licenses Child Placing Agency child. I acknowledge and agree that agly, I have read this Release and assist and support Fostering Brighter affirm this Agreement.	
2. Regional Councils may submit one (1) nomination from e	ach category to TCC	CWB Awards Con		
Regular Mail Nomi Final Submissions must be received via ema			25 to be eligible	
**** The Section to be comple				

Email Address:

Texas Council of Child Welfare Boards CPS LEADER OF THE YEAR

Photo submission for 2024-2025 Award Nomination

We require a photo of each nominee to be submitted with the form.

The photo will be used in our Awards program.

Only one (1) photo per nominee, please.

Texas Council of Child Welfare Boards CPS LEADER OF THE YEAR

Narrative submission instructions for 2024-2025 Award Nomination

We ask that Narratives be informative concise and competitive. Please type your narrative on the next page, in section provided.

Narratives should be not exceed the space provided, be in a 12-pt font and remember to describe in as much detail as possible, as to why the person you are nominating deserves to be chosen over all other nominees from across the state.

Narrative for CPS LEADER OF THE YEAR